152 Edicdo da Taca inter Troféus

Liga Pistéo

Participantes

LPT1 André Martins 2 78
LPT2 Pedro Lamas 3 87
LPT3 Jodo Pérola 4 84
LPT4 Nuno Ribeiro 5 76 2,0
LPT5 Renato Bastos 6 68 10,0
LPT6 Eduardo Ribeiro 7 86
S1 Hugo Carvalhido 8 84
S2 Francisco Santos 10 77 2,0
S3 Pedro Couto 11 96
Nuno Lopes
RED Red Line Cup nuno.auriol@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/skartclube
RED1 Fernando Ribeiro 1 74 4,0
RED2 |Pedro Carvalho 2 78
RED3 |Nuno Lopes 3 82
RED4 |Paulo Pereira 4 68 10,0
— RED5 Nuno Cariano 5 74 4,0
RED6 |Marco Ivan 6 76 2,0
S1 Leandro Rodrigues 7 68 10,0
S2 Emanuel Riboira 8 70 8,0
S3 Damaso Machado 9 100

MCK1 |Bruno Martins 1
MCK2 |Pedro Costa 2 75 4,0
MCK3 |Domingos Machado 3
MCK4 |Rui Ramalho 4
lml=1H° MCK5 |Anténio Bompastor 5 71 8,0
MCK6 |Pedro Valente 6
S1 Mario Costa 7
S2 Ricardo Oliveira 8
S3 André Pimenta 9
Pa O a palo
000 a 0 dae D pub dade@sapo.p
IKE1 Edgar Moutinho 1 64 14,0
IKE2  |Pedro Nunes 2 72 6,0
A IKE3 David Gomes 3 68 10,0
_ _ W, |KE4 |Paulo Sampaio 4 75 4,0
Ndopr koiling 2spinho IKE5 |Ricardo Passos 5 76 2,0
IKE6 Jodo Brites Sr. 6 65 14,0
S1 Anténio Couto 7 70 8,0
S2 Vitor Neves 8 90

UMK1 |Pedro Barros 3 72 6,0
UMK2 |Vitor Fernandes 4 74 4,0
UMK3 Marco Montenegro 5 80
UMK4 |Anténio Costa 12 90
UMK5 |Alvaro Bessa 13 90
UMK6 |Ricardo Oliveira 15 75 4,0
S1 Ruben Azevedo 16 79
S2 Joaquim Oliveira 18 80

Open McKart

UMKarting

Manuel Moncéao
mc.kart@hotmail.com

www.facebook.com/groups/812163925487566/?fref=t

Luis Cunha
lcunha@fisica.uminho.pt

www.umkarting.com
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André Correia Martins 3
IHS2 Pedro Costa Santos 5 78
IHS3 Pedro Canélhas da Fonseca 6 75 4,0
IHS4 Luis Soares de Mello 7 72 6,0
IHS5 Nuno Alves 8 80
IHS6 Rui Azevedo 9 80
S1 Manuela Janicas 11 70 8,0
S2 José Luis Fonseca 12 78
S3 Nuno Moura 13 80
BCP1 |Tiago Santos 1 66 12,0
BCP2 |Miguel Ramada 2 78
@ BCP3 |Nuno Rosa 3 78
(R BCP4 |Gaspar Couto 4
BCP5 [Angelo Neves 5
BCP6 |Rui Serrao 6
Pedro Figueiredo 7
Goncalo Mira 8
9

Jorge Maia 1 70 8,0
KCM2 |Fernando Gomes 2 78
A e KCM3 |Fabio Pereira 4 65 14,0
KCM4  |Filipe Monteiro 5 80
KCM5 |Jodo Paiva 6 80
KCM6 |Pedro Meireles 9 80
S1 Nuno Cristovao 10 60 18,0
S2 Paulo Pimenta 11 60 18,0
S3 Tiago Ferreira 12 60 18,0
Pedro Soares
PSA Troféu PS&A pedro.soares@pedrosoareseassociados.com
http://trofeupsea.blogspot.pt
PSA1 |Antoénio Luis Goncgalves Fernandes 1 82
PSA2 Rui Manuel Lima Pinho de Miranda 2 80
PSA3 Luis Miguel da Rocha Mancio Corte-Real 3 74 4,0
PSA4 Pedro Miguel Martins dos Santos Sousa 4 72 6,0
PSA5 [Pedro Alexandre Ferreira Soares 6 76 2,0
PSA6 [Jodo Manuel Coutinho de Oliveira Brites 11 72 6,0
S1 Marcio André Freitas Moreira 12 75 4.0
S2 Tiago André Martins dos Santos Sousa 13 90
S3
Pedro Machado
Grupo Desportivo Santander Totta pedro.machado@cm-cascais.pt
www.gdst.pt
SAT1 |Jodo Brandéao 1 65 14,0
SAT2 |Filipe Duarte Trinca 2 78
SAT3 Ricardo Sousa 3 80
SAT4 Jodo Pedro Reis 4 82
SATS José Anibal Fonseca Campos Marcal 5 69 10,0
SAT6 |Octavio Augusto Graca Rodrigues 7 79
S1 Mario Costa 8 80
S2 José Pimentel 10
S3 Ricardo Figueiredo 11
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TPC2
TPC3
TPC4
TPC5
TPC6
S1
S2
S3

AKC

AKC1
AKC2
AKC3
AKC4
AKC5

Troféu Pedro Chaves

Mario Aleméao
Jorge Gaspar
Luis Tereso
Pedro Caetano
Ricardo Maltinha
Anténio Rodrigues

Academia Kart Cup

Carlos Ferreira
André Barbosa
Nuno Goncalves
Diogo Silva
Bruno Narciso
Paulo Campinas

B
DR wWNP

Participantes

Mario Aleméao

trofeupedrochaves@gmail.com
pedrochaveskarting.blogspot.pt

81
80
79
79
79
96

Diogo Silva
andre.barbosa@vodafone.com

www.facebook.com/groups/academia.kart.cup

68
77
75
69
86

Rui Carneiro
ormei@yahoo.com

WWW.ormei.com

10,0
2,0
4,0

10,0

NACIOHNES

NAK1
NAK?2
NAK3
NAK4

NAKS
NAK6
S1
S2
S3

Miguel Neto

Tiago Teixeira
Ruben Conceicao
Miguel Patricio
Humberto Conceicao
Diogo Constante

ENOOGOIDADNPR

76
76
75
76
86

76

e ORM1 [Anténio Baptista 2 83
— ORM2 |Dario Garcia 3 78
D‘RM EI ORMS3 Ric_ardo AI_’al:IiO 4 81
- ORM4 [Rui Carneiro 9 76 2,0
—_—/ ORM5 |Carlos Costa 10 77 2,0
e ORM6 [Jodo Raimundo 13 83
S1 Rafael Carrico 10 88
S2
S3
Tiago Soares
LKS Circuito LinkSport tsoares@linksport.pt
www.linksport.pt
LKS1 Claudio Mota 1 81
LKS2 Ricardo Nunes 2 65 14,0
LKS3 Eduardo Machado 4 78
LKS4 Manuel Gameiro 6 78
LKS5 José Patrocinio 7 81
LKS6 [Jodo Corte-Real 8 82
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FIDELI2ADE

S

FID1
FID2
FID3
FID4
FID5
FID6
S1
S2
S3

GDC Fidelidade

Pedro Ferreira
Miguel Rodrigues
Jodo Vasconcelos
Miguel Goncalves
Ricardo Nogueira
José Gaspar

©ooohNPE

Participantes

Pedro Ferreira
pedro_mpf@hotmail.com

71
85
72
72
85
68

8,0

6,0
6,0

10,0

APA1 Rui Almeida 2 8 78
% APA2 Gustavo Goncalves 3 8 83
(g‘_._«;é“" APA3 [Diogo Goncalves 4 8 78
APA4 |Jodo Moreira 5 8 82
‘w‘ APA5 |Jorge Meireles 6 8
APA6 [Nuno Goncalves 11 8
S1 Jodo Veiga 11 8
S2
S3
Miranda Cardoso
SBN Camp. Reg. Interbancario de Karting SBN fernando.miranda.cardoso@bancobpi.pt
www.sbn.pt
SBN1 |Filipe Monteiro Borges 1 70 8,0
SBN2 |Luis Filipe Santos Amaral 2 78
@ SBN SBN3 |jose pedro bastos costa lemos 3 70 8,0
SBN4 |Pedro Cochofel Holzer de Sousa Guedes 4 75 4,0
ST SBN5 |jose diogo borges de pinho carneiro giraldes 5 60 18,0
SBN6 |octavio teixeira 6 80
S1 José Vasconcelos 7 60 18,0
S2 José Fernandes 8 75 4,0
S3 Orlando Fontao 9 70 8,0
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