

LOGOTIPO	CÓD	EQUIPA / PILOTO	CL. TR	Provas	PESO PILOTO	A LASTRAR
	<b>LPT</b>	<b>Liga Pistão</b>	<b>João Pérola</b> joaoperola@hotmail.com http://ligapista.blogspot.com			
	LPT1	André Martins	2		78	
	LPT2	Pedro Lamas	3		87	
	LPT3	João Pérola	4		84	
	LPT4	Nuno Ribeiro	5		76	2,0
	LPT5	Renato Bastos	6		68	10,0
	LPT6	Eduardo Ribeiro	7		86	
	S1	Hugo Carvalhido	8		84	
	S2	Francisco Santos	10		77	2,0
S3	Pedro Couto	11		96		
	<b>RED</b>	<b>Red Line Cup</b>	<b>Nuno Lopes</b> nuno.auriol@gmail.com www.facebook.com/skartclube			
	RED1	Fernando Ribeiro	1		74	4,0
	RED2	Pedro Carvalho	2		78	
	RED3	Nuno Lopes	3		82	
	RED4	Paulo Pereira	4		68	10,0
	RED5	Nuno Cariano	5		74	4,0
	RED6	Marco Ivan	6		76	2,0
	S1	Leandro Rodrigues	7		68	10,0
	S2	Emanuel Riboira	8		70	8,0
S3	Dâmaso Machado	9		100		
	<b>MCK</b>	<b>Open Mckart</b>	<b>Manuel Monção</b> mc.kart@hotmail.com www.facebook.com/groups/812163925487566/?fref=t			
	MCK1	Bruno Martins	1			
	MCK2	Pedro Costa	2		75	4,0
	MCK3	Domingos Machado	3			
	MCK4	Rui Ramalho	4			
	MCK5	António Bompastor	5		71	8,0
	MCK6	Pedro Valente	6			
	S1	Mário Costa	7			
	S2	Ricardo Oliveira	8			
S3	André Pimenta	9				
	<b>IKE</b>	<b>Indoor Karting de Espinho</b>	<b>Paulo Sampaio</b> pjs-publicidade@sapo.pt www.ike.pt			
	IKE1	Edgar Moutinho	1		64	14,0
	IKE2	Pedro Nunes	2		72	6,0
	IKE3	David Gomes	3		68	10,0
	IKE4	Paulo Sampaio	4		75	4,0
	IKE5	Ricardo Passos	5		76	2,0
	IKE6	João Brites Sr.	6		65	14,0
	S1	António Couto	7		70	8,0
	S2	Vitor Neves	8		90	
S3						
	<b>UMK</b>	<b>UMKarting</b>	<b>Luis Cunha</b> lcunha@fisica.uminho.pt www.umkarting.com			
	UMK1	Pedro Barros	3		72	6,0
	UMK2	Vitor Fernandes	4		74	4,0
	UMK3	Marco Montenegro	5		80	
	UMK4	António Costa	12		90	
	UMK5	Álvaro Bessa	13		90	
	UMK6	Ricardo Oliveira	15		75	4,0
	S1	Rúben Azevedo	16		79	
	S2	Joaquim Oliveira	18		80	

Comissão Organizadora:



LOGOTIPO	CÓD	EQUIPA / PILOTO	CL. TR	Provas	PESO PILOTO	A LASTRAR
	<b>IHS</b>	<b>IN HOC SIGNO VINCES</b>	<b>Luis Soares de Mello</b> l_soares_mello@netcabo.pt www.facebook.com/groups/IHSVKarting			
	<b>IHS1</b>	André Correia Martins	3		80	
	<b>IHS2</b>	Pedro Costa Santos	5		78	
	<b>IHS3</b>	Pedro Canêlhas da Fonseca	6		75	4,0
	<b>IHS4</b>	Luís Soares de Mello	7		72	6,0
	<b>IHS5</b>	Nuno Alves	8		80	
	<b>IHS6</b>	Rui Azevedo	9		80	
	<b>S1</b>	Manuela Janicas	11		70	8,0
	<b>S2</b>	José Luís Fonseca	12		78	
<b>S3</b>	Nuno Moura	13		80		
	<b>BCP</b>	<b>Clube Millennium BCP</b>	<b>Gaspar Couto</b> gaspar.couto@millenniumbcp.pt www.clubemillenniumbcp.pt			
	<b>BCP1</b>	Tiago Santos	1		66	12,0
	<b>BCP2</b>	Miguel Ramada	2		78	
	<b>BCP3</b>	Nuno Rosa	3		78	
	<b>BCP4</b>	Gaspar Couto	4			
	<b>BCP5</b>	Ângelo Neves	5			
	<b>BCP6</b>	Rui Serrão	6			
	<b>S1</b>	Pedro Figueiredo	7			
	<b>S2</b>	Gonçalo Mira	8			
<b>S3</b>		9				
	<b>KCM</b>	<b>Cabo Mundo Cup</b>	<b>Paulo Duarte</b> pafduarte@gmail.com www.facebook.com/groups/281844145286582			
	<b>KCM1</b>	Jorge Maia	1		70	8,0
	<b>KCM2</b>	Fernando Gomes	2		78	
	<b>KCM3</b>	Fábio Pereira	4		65	14,0
	<b>KCM4</b>	Filipe Monteiro	5		80	
	<b>KCM5</b>	João Paiva	6		80	
	<b>KCM6</b>	Pedro Meireles	9		80	
	<b>S1</b>	Nuno Cristovão	10		60	18,0
	<b>S2</b>	Paulo Pimenta	11		60	18,0
<b>S3</b>	Tiago Ferreira	12		60	18,0	
	<b>PSA</b>	<b>Troféu PS&amp;A</b>	<b>Pedro Soares</b> pedro.soares@pedrosoareseassociados.com http://trofeupsea.blogspot.pt			
	<b>PSA1</b>	António Luís Gonçalves Fernandes	1		82	
	<b>PSA2</b>	Rui Manuel Lima Pinho de Miranda	2		80	
	<b>PSA3</b>	Luís Miguel da Rocha Mâncio Corte-Real	3		74	4,0
	<b>PSA4</b>	Pedro Miguel Martins dos Santos Sousa	4		72	6,0
	<b>PSA5</b>	Pedro Alexandre Ferreira Soares	6		76	2,0
	<b>PSA6</b>	João Manuel Coutinho de Oliveira Brites	11		72	6,0
	<b>S1</b>	Márcio André Freitas Moreira	12		75	4,0
	<b>S2</b>	Tiago André Martins dos Santos Sousa	13		90	
<b>S3</b>						
	<b>SAT</b>	<b>Grupo Desportivo Santander Totta</b>	<b>Pedro Machado</b> pedro.machado@cm-cascais.pt www.gdst.pt			
	<b>SAT1</b>	João Brandão	1		65	14,0
	<b>SAT2</b>	Filipe Duarte Trinca	2		78	
	<b>SAT3</b>	Ricardo Sousa	3		80	
	<b>SAT4</b>	João Pedro Reis	4		82	
	<b>SAT5</b>	José Aníbal Fonseca Campos Marçal	5		69	10,0
	<b>SAT6</b>	Octavio Augusto Graça Rodrigues	7		79	
	<b>S1</b>	Mario Costa	8		80	
	<b>S2</b>	José Pimentel	10			
<b>S3</b>	Ricardo Figueiredo	11				

Comissão Organizadora:



LOGOTIPO	CÓD	EQUIPA / PILOTO	CL. TR	Provas	PESO PILOTO	A LASTRAR
	<b>TPC</b>	<b>Troféu Pedro Chaves</b>	<b>Mário Alemão</b> trofeupedrochaves@gmail.com pedrochaveskarting.blogspot.pt			
	<b>TPC1</b>	Mário Alemão	1		81	
	<b>TPC2</b>	Jorge Gaspar	2		80	
	<b>TPC3</b>	Luis Tereso	3		79	
	<b>TPC4</b>	Pedro Caetano	4		79	
	<b>TPC5</b>	Ricardo Maltinha	11		79	
	<b>TPC6</b>	António Rodrigues	13		96	
	<b>S1</b>					
	<b>S2</b>					
	<b>AKC</b>	<b>Academia Kart Cup</b>	<b>Diogo Silva</b> andre.barbosa@vodafone.com www.facebook.com/groups/academia.kart.cup			
	<b>AKC1</b>	Carlos Ferreira	1		68	<b>10,0</b>
	<b>AKC2</b>	André Barbosa	3		77	<b>2,0</b>
	<b>AKC3</b>	Nuno Gonçalves	6		75	<b>4,0</b>
	<b>AKC4</b>	Diogo Silva	8		69	<b>10,0</b>
	<b>AKC5</b>	Bruno Narciso	10		86	
	<b>AKC6</b>	Paulo Campinas	14			
	<b>S1</b>		8	5		
	<b>S2</b>		9	5		
<b>S3</b>		13	5			
	<b>ORM</b>	<b>ORMEI</b>	<b>Rui Carneiro</b> ormeiyahoo.com www.ormeiyahoo.com			
	<b>ORM1</b>	António Baptista	2		83	
	<b>ORM2</b>	Dário Garcia	3		78	
	<b>ORM3</b>	Ricardo Araújo	4		81	
	<b>ORM4</b>	Rui Carneiro	9		76	<b>2,0</b>
	<b>ORM5</b>	Carlos Costa	10		77	<b>2,0</b>
	<b>ORM6</b>	João Raimundo	13		83	
	<b>S1</b>	Rafael Carriço	10		88	
	<b>S2</b>					
<b>S3</b>						
	<b>LKS</b>	<b>Circuito LinkSport</b>	<b>Tiago Soares</b> tsoares@linksport.pt www.linksport.pt			
	<b>LKS1</b>	Claudio Mota	1		81	
	<b>LKS2</b>	Ricardo Nunes	2		65	<b>14,0</b>
	<b>LKS3</b>	Eduardo Machado	4		78	
	<b>LKS4</b>	Manuel Gameiro	6		78	
	<b>LKS5</b>	José Patrocínio	7		81	
	<b>LKS6</b>	João Corte-Real	8		82	
	<b>S1</b>					
	<b>S2</b>					
<b>S3</b>						
	<b>NAK</b>	<b>Nacional Kart</b>	<b>Paulo Campos</b> geral@nacionalkart.com www.nacionalkart.com			
	<b>NAK1</b>	Miguel Neto	1		76	<b>2,0</b>
	<b>NAK2</b>	Tiago Teixeira	2		76	<b>2,0</b>
	<b>NAK3</b>	Ruben Conceição	4		75	<b>4,0</b>
	<b>NAK4</b>	Miguel Patrício	5		76	<b>2,0</b>
	<b>NAK5</b>	Humberto Conceição	6		86	
	<b>NAK6</b>	Diogo Constante	7			
	<b>S1</b>		4		76	<b>2,0</b>
	<b>S2</b>					
<b>S3</b>						

Comissão Organizadora:



LOGOTIPO	CÓD	EQUIPA / PILOTO	CL. TR	Provas	PESO PILOTO	A LASTRAR
	<b>FID</b>	<b>GDC Fidelidade</b>	<b>Pedro Ferreira</b> pedro_mpf@hotmail.com			
	<b>FID1</b>	Pedro Ferreira	1		71	<b>8,0</b>
	<b>FID2</b>	Miguel Rodrigues	2		85	
	<b>FID3</b>	João Vasconcelos	4		72	<b>6,0</b>
	<b>FID4</b>	Miguel Gonçalves	5		72	<b>6,0</b>
	<b>FID5</b>	Ricardo Noqueira	8		85	
	<b>FID6</b>	José Gaspar	9		68	<b>10,0</b>
	S1					
	S2					
S3						
	<b>APA</b>	<b>ASES PELOS ARES</b>	<b>Rui Almeida</b> rukyma@asespelosares.com www.asespelosares.com			
	<b>APA1</b>	Rui Almeida	2	8	78	
	<b>APA2</b>	Gustavo Gonçalves	3	8	83	
	<b>APA3</b>	Diogo Gonçalves	4	8	78	
	<b>APA4</b>	João Moreira	5	8	82	
	<b>APA5</b>	Jorge Meireles	6	8		
	<b>APA6</b>	Nuno Gonçalves	11	8		
	S1	João Veiga	11	8		
	S2					
S3						
	<b>SBN</b>	<b>Camp. Reg. Interbancário de Karting SBN</b>	<b>Miranda Cardoso</b> fernando.miranda.cardoso@bancobpi.pt www.sbn.pt			
	<b>SBN1</b>	Filipe Monteiro Borges	1		70	<b>8,0</b>
	<b>SBN2</b>	Luis Filipe Santos Amaral	2		78	
	<b>SBN3</b>	jose pedro bastos costa lemos	3		70	<b>8,0</b>
	<b>SBN4</b>	Pedro Cochofel Holzer de Sousa Guedes	4		75	<b>4,0</b>
	<b>SBN5</b>	jose diogo borges de pinho carneiro girdales	5		60	<b>18,0</b>
	<b>SBN6</b>	octavio teixeira	6		80	
	S1	José Vasconcelos	7		60	<b>18,0</b>
	S2	José Fernandes	8		75	<b>4,0</b>
S3	Orlando Fontão	9		70	<b>8,0</b>	

Comissão Organizadora:

